
Attendees 

 

Tom Ackerman Chesapeake Bay Foundation tackerman@cbf.org

Ken Adkins Henry County Public Schools kadkins@henry.k12.va.us

Tara Baker Chesapeake Bay Trust tbaker@cbtrust.org

Hunter Barnes Virginia Department of Education hunter.barnes@doe.virginia.gov

David Bauman Pennsylvania Department of Education  davbauman@pa.gov

Jamie Baxter Chesapeake Bay Trust jbaxter@cbtrust.org

Patti Jo Beard Harford County Public Schools pattijo.beard@hcps.org

Kara Belle US EPA belle.kara@epa.gov

Richard Benjamin MCPS Richard_benjamin@mcpsmd.org

Sarah Bordor North American Association for Environmental Education sarah@naaee.org

Ghita Carroll Boulder Valley RE 2 - Boulder ghita.carroll@bvsd.org

Andrew Cassilly Harford County Public Schools Andrew.Cassilly@hcps.org

Tim Cole Virginia Beach City Public Schools  jtcole@vbschools.com

Laura Collard Maryland Association for Environmental & Outdoor Education director@maeoe.org

Jeff Corbin US EPA Region 3

Mike Coughlan Fairfax County Public Schools mjcoughlan@fcps.edu

Maggie Dangerfield Charleston County School District maggie_dangerfield@charleston.k12.sc.us

Rebecca Davis dceec Rnjidavis@gmail.com

Hannah Debelius U.S. Green Building Council (USGBC) hdebelius@usgbc.org

Julie Dieguez MAEOE jkdieguez@yahoo.com

P. Trinh Doan Department of Energy and Environment patricia.doan@dc.gov

Greg Eaton Lynchburg College eaton@lynchburg.edu

Cindy Etgen MD DNR Cindy.etgen@maryland.gov

Vicki Fenwick-Judy The Mountain Institute vfenwick@mountain.org

Helen Fischel Delaware Nature Society helen@delnature.org

Angel Ford EFC aford5@gwu.edu

Sean Gallagher Montgomery County Public Schools sean_gallagher@mcpsmd.org

Scott Germain Garrett County Public Schools scott.germain@garrettcountyschools.org

Suzie Gilley VA Dept of Game and Inland Fisheries suzie.gilley@dgif.virginia.gov

Beth Gingold DC Department of General Services Beth.gingold@dc.gov

Gary Hedges MSDE gary.hedges@maryland.gov

Seydel Jennifer Green Schools National Network jseydel@greenschoolsnationalnetwork.org

Todd Klawinski Caesar Rodney School District todd.klawinski@cr.k12.de.us

Todd Klawinski Caesar Rodney School District todd.klawinski@cr.k12.de.us

Heidi Kunta PA Department of Environmental Protection Energy Program Specialist

Heather Lageman MSDE heather.lageman@maryland.gov

Grace Manubay Office of the State Superintendent of Education grace.manubay@dc.gov

Kim Martinez National Wildlife Federation martinezk@nwf.org

Rich Mason US Fish and Wildlife Service rich_mason@fws.gov

James McGirt Project Learning Tree jmcgirt@plot.org

Gloria Mikolajczyk Maryland State Department of Education gloria.mikolajzyk@maryland.gov

Karen Mullin Willow Oak Group karen.willowoak@gmail.com

Ellen Murphy Potomac Valley Audubon Society Ellen@PotomacAudubon.org

Melanie Parker MAEOE/AACPS mdparker@aacps.org

Sally Parker DC Public Schools sally.parker@dc.gov

Cheryl Pittenger Delaware Children in Nature Coalition coordinator@delawarecin.org

Eric Rhoades Virginia Department Of Education eric.rhoades@doe.virginia.gov

Bronwen Rice NOAA Bronwen.rice@noaa.gov

Peyton Robertson NOAA Chesapeake Bay Office peyton.robertson@noaa.gov

Frank Rodgers Cacapon Institute frodgers@cacaponinstitute.org 

Lorna Rosenberg US EPA Region 3 Rosenberg.Lorna@epa.gov

Estelle Ruppert Green Schools-Blue Waters eruppert@comcast.net

Kevin Schabow NOAA kevin.schabow@noaa.gov

Ellen Schultz Fairmount Water Works/Philadelphia Water Ellen.Schultz@phila.gov

Nick Semon PA Green and Healthy Schools Partnership nick@semonconsulting.com

Holly Shields Delaware Valley Green Building Council hshields@dvgbc.org

Madelaine Shultz WV Department of Education mshultz@k12.wv.us

Britt Slattery MD DNR slattsrus@verizon.net

Shannon Sprague NOAA shannon.sprague@noaa.gov

Elaine Tholen

Ariel Trahan DCEEC/Anacostia Watershed Society atrahan@anacostiaws.org

Julie Walker CRC Julie_Walker@partner.nps.gov

Coreen Weilminster Chesapeake Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve coreen.weilminster@maryland.gov

Melissa Wilfong Grimm + Parker Architects mwilfong@gparch.com


